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Inclusion criteria

1. @wnsanauemsia

2. 91N1TNAdLnG

3. BT 36-38 C agatios 24 dalus

4. HR < 90 bpm Tutas 12 dalaadeunth (@ msuglng)

5. fgniugadnlugiuuiuuseniu

ars1ensiRsuenanvindadursidasulsemunduastinfeany (sequential therapy)

Antimicrobial agents  Bioavailability Equivalent PO dose
Amoxicillin/ 70-99% 22¢ql12hr/ 625 mg po tid pc/
Clavulonate 1.2¢q98hr 1 ¢ po bid pc
Ciprofloxacin 70-80% 400 mg g12 hr 500 mg po bid pc

Mnasde Pseudomonas spp.: INasdy Pseudomonas spp.:
400 mg q 8 hr 750 mg po bid pc
Levofloxacin 99% 500-750 mg q 24 hr 500-750 mg po OD pc
Azithromycin 37% 500 mg g 24 hr 500 mg po OD ac
Clindamycin 90% 600-900 mg g 8 hr 300-600 mg po qid pc
Metronidazole >90% 500 mg g 8 hr 400 mg po tid pc
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ars1ensiRsuenanvindadusiiasudsemuinidudnsiianils (switch therapy)

Antimicrobial

agents

Oral
Antibiotics

Ampicillin

Cloxacillin

Cefazolin

Cefotaxime

Ceftazidime

Ceftriaxone

Amikacin

Gentamycin

1gqgb6hr
1-2¢qg6hr

1-2¢q6-8 hr

50 mg/kg/dose

IV.q6 hr

2gq98hr

2¢q24hr

15 mg/kg
g 24 hr
5-7 mg/kg
g 24 hr

Amoxycillin
Dicloxacillin
Cephalexin
Dicloxacillin
Amoxycillin/
Clavulonate
Cefixime
Ciprofloxacin
Levofloxacin
Amoxicillin/
Clavulonate
Cefixime
Ciprofloxacin
Levofloxacin
Doxycycline
Cefixime
Ofloxacin
Ciprofloxacin

Levofloxacin

74-92%
60-80%
90%
60-80%
74-92%

90%
70-80%
99%

70-99%

40-50%
70-80%
99%
90%
40-50%
98%
70-80%
99%

500 mg tid pc
250-500 mg qgid ac
500 mg qgid pc
250-500 mg qgid ac
625 mg tid pc/

1 ¢ bid pc
200 mg bid pc
500-750 mg bid pc
750 mg OD
625 mg tid pc/

1 ¢ bid pc
200 mg bid pc
500 mg bid pc
500-750 mg OD pc
100 mg bid pc
200 mg bid pc
200-400 mg bid pc
500 mg bid pc
500-750 mg OD pc
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